



Vendor Ranking

**Letting:** 02220420 April 20, 2022 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 005 **Contract:** E20U1-R0  
**District:** District 2 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, DIXIE, **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 365 CALENDAR DAYS GILCHRIST, LEVY **Project(s):** 41021827231 (\*)  
**Contract Desc:** Removal, installation, and repair of concrete structures

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
------	--------	----------	------------	-----------	--------------------

ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC

**REJECT ALL BIDS**

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*



Tabulation of Bids

**Letting:** 02220420 April 20, 2022      **Call Order:** 005      **Contract:** E20U1-R0  
**District:** District 2      **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, DIXIE, GILCHRIST, LEVY      **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 365 CALENDAR DAYS      **Project(s):** 41021827231 (\*)

**Contract Descr:** Removal, installation, and repair of concrete structures  
 Provide all labor, materials, equipment, and incidentals necessary to complete the removal, installation, and repair of concrete structures in the Chiefland Maintenance area. RENEWAL OPTION. MAXIMUM LIMITING AMOUNT - \$100,000.00. BID EXPRESS MANDATORY.

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	Unit Price		Ext Amount		Unit Price		Ext Amount	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount		
<b>SECTION: 0001 (CONCRETE REPAIR (CY</b>										
0005	0425 15 41	600.000 EA								
INLET TOP, REPAIR, CURB INLET										
0010	0425 15 44	5.000 EA								
INLET TOP, REPAIR,CURB INLET- CURB FACE ONLY										
0015	0425 15 51	2.000 EA								
INLET TOP, REPLACE, CURB INLET										
0020	0430984125	8.000 EA								
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 18" SD										
0025	0430984129	8.000 EA								
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 24" SD										
0030	0430984133	7.000 EA								
MITERED END SECTION , OPTIONAL ROUND, 30" SD										
0035	0430984138	7.000 EA								
MITERED END SECTION , OPTIONAL ROUND, 36" SIDE DRAIN										

REJECT ALL BIDS



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02220420 April 20, 2022

Call Order: 005

Contract: E20U1-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	Unit Price		Ext Amount		Unit Price		Ext Amount	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount		
<b>SECTION: 0001 (CONCRETE REPAIR (CY</b>										
0040	0430984141	6.000								
MITERED END SECTION , OPTIONAL ROUND, 48" SD		EA								
0045	0430984625	8.000								
MITERED END SECT, OPTIONAL - ELLIPTICAL / ARCH, 18" SD		EA								
0050	0430984629	8.000								
MITERED END SECT, OPTIONAL - ELLIPTICAL / ARCH, 24" SD		EA								
0055	0430984633	7.000								
MITERED END SECT, OPTIONAL /ELLIP/ARCH, 30" SD		EA								
0060	0430990	6.000								
MITERED END SECT, REPLACE GRATE		EA								
0065	0430991 1	20.000								
MITERED END SECT, REPLACE SLAB- MAINTENANCE USE ONLY		CY								
0070	0520 1 10	100.000								
CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F		LF								
0075	0522 1	400.000								
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK		SY								
0080	0522 2	400.000								
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK		SY								

REJECT ALL BIDS



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02220420 April 20, 2022

Call Order: 005

Contract: E20U1-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units						
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 0001 (CONCRETE REPAIR (CY

0085	0527 2	100.000						
	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SF						

REJECT ALL BIDS

0001 CONCRETE REPAIR (CY) Section Totals:

Contract Grand Totals:



Tabulation of Bids

---

**Letting:** 02220420 April 20, 2022 **Call Order:** 005 **Contract:** E20U1-R0

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*